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Sonoma & Petaluma Adobe State Historic Parks 
DOCENT TOUR SCHEDULE 

2nd Quarter 2018 
      

    

 MISSION TOURS   
  Day/Date 10 a.m. 11 a.m. 12 p.m. 1 p.m. 2 p.m.  

 APRIL 
Sun. Apr.    1  Lytle Lytle    
Fri.   Apr.    6   Oneto Oneto  

Sat.  Apr.    7  Fogg Fogg  Minkin 

Sun. Apr.    8  Rizzo Rizzo Lavaroni Lavaroni 

Fri.   Apr.  13  Dimick Dimick H&E McBride H&E McBride 

Sat.  Apr.  14  Bowers Bowers Bank Bank 

Sun. Apr.  15  Stephan Stephan Berube Berube 

Fri.   Apr.  20  Kittleson Kittleson D. Martin D. Martini  
Sat.  Apr.  21    Bank Bank  
Sun. Apr.  22   Keck Keck Minkin  
Fri.   Apr.  27  Denning Denning H&E McBride H&E McBride  
Sat.  Apr.  28 Keck Minkin Christ Christ T. Martin  
Sun. Apr.  29   Sperring Sperring Minkin  

MAY 
Fri.   May    4  Alwitt Alwitt Ziganti Ziganti  

Sat.  May    5  Stephan Stephan Bowers Bowers 

Sun. May    6  Rizzo Rizzo Lavaroni Lavaroni 

Fri.   May   11  Dimick Dimick Denning Denning 

Sat.  May   12 T. Martin Minkin H&E McBride H&E McBride  

Sun. May   13  Lytle Lytle Berube Berube 

Fri.   May   18  Kittleson Kittleson D. Martin D. Martini 

Sat.  May   19  T. Martin T. Martin   

Sun. May   20     Minkin 

Fri.   May   25  Minkin  Keck Keck 

Sat.  May   26      

Sun. May   27  Fogg Fogg Sperring Sperring 

Mem. Day       

JUNE 
Fri.    June    1  Kittleson Kittleson Ziganti Ziganti  

Sat.   June    2  Alwitt Alwitt Bowers Bowers 

Sun.  June    3  Lytle Lytle Lavaroni Lavaroni 

Fri.    June    8  Dimick Dimick H&E McBride H&E McBride 

Sat.   June    9   Rizzo Rizzo  

Sun.  June  10   Keck Keck  

Fri.    June  15  Minkin  Denning Denning 

Sat.   June  16 Berube Berube Christ Christ  

Sun.  June  17  Stephan Stephan Sperring Sperring 

Fri.    June  22  Alwitt Alwitt H&E McBride H&E McBride 

Sat.   June  24 T. Martin T. Martin Fogg Fogg  

Sun.  June  23     Minkin 

Fri.    June  29  Oneto Oneto D. Martin D. Martin  

Sat.   June  30   Christ Christ   
 

 

NEXT DOCENT MEETING: Saturday, June 9, 2018, at 10 a.m. in the Barracks. If you are unable 

to attend the meeting, call Pete Rizzo (539-3346) to select your tour hours. If you cannot make your 
scheduled tour, find a replacement and notify Pete of the change.  If no replacement, notify the: Mission 
(938-9560,) Vallejo Home (938-9559,) Barracks (939-9420,) Toscano Hotel (Sharon Douglas, 939-8300) 
or Petaluma Adobe (762-4871) that you won’t be there. Updated schedules will be posted on the Docent 
page in the Parks Association’s website (sonomaparks.org) as developed 

 
 



Updated: April 25, 2018 

Docent Tour Schedule, 2nd Quarter 2018, Page 2. 
 
 
 

SONOMA BARRACKS:                   Two 2-hour tours, Saturdays & Sundays 

APRIL  MAY  JUNE 
Date 11 to 1 1 to 3 Date 11 to 1 1 to 3 Date 11 to 1 1 to 3 

Sun.   1  Hanna Sat.    5 Hubenette Hanna Sat.     2 Minkin Hubenette 

Sat.    7  Bowers Sun.   6 Hubenette Minkin Sun.    3 Hubenette Hanna 

Sun.   8  Rizzo Sat.  12 Coronado Baldwin Sat.     9 Coronado  

Sat.   14 Coronado Minkin Sun. 13 Toulze  Sun.  10   

Sun.  15 Hubenette Hanna Sat.  19  Hanna Sat.   16  Hanna 

Sat.   21 Tremblay Hubenette Sun. 20   Sun.  17 Toulze  

Sun.  22 Toulze  Sat.  26 Coronado  Sat.   23 Coronado Tremblay 

Sat.   28 Coronado  Sun. 27   Sun.  24   

Sun.  29      Sat.   30   

 

 

 

 

 

 

MISSION SCHOOL TOURS:                            Tuesdays 10:30 a.m. 

APRIL  MAY  JUNE 
Apr.    3 Lavaroni May    1 Alwitt June   5 Lavaroni 

Apr.  10 Lavaroni May    8 Lavaroni June   12 Lavaroni 

Apr.  17  May  15 Lavaroni June   19  

Apr.  24  May  22  Alwitt June   26  

  May 29    

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALLEJO HOME:        3-hour tours: Saturday and Sunday, 1 to 4 p.m. 

APRIL  MAY  JUNE 
Date Docent Date Docent Date Docent 

Sun.    1 Stephan Sat.     5 Glander Sat.     2 Stephan 

Sat.     7  Sun.    6 Glander Sun.    3 Katson 

Sun.    8 Glander Sat.   12 Southwick Sat.     9 Southwick 

Sat.   14 Tremblay Sun.  13 Dennett Sun.  10 Dennett 

Sun.  15 Dennett Sat.   19 Tremblay Sat.   16  

Sat.   21 Southwick Sun.  20 Katson Sun.  17 Glander 

Sun.  22 Katson Sat.   26 Whiting Sat.   23 Stephan 

Sat.   28 Whiting Sun.  27 Stephan Sun.  24 Whiting 

Sun.  29 Stephan MemDay Southwick Sat.   30 Bowers 
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 TOSCANO HOTEL:       3-hour tours: Saturday and Sunday; 1 to 4 p.m. 

APRIL MAY 
Date Hotel Hotel Kitchen Date Hotel Hotel Kitchen 

Sun.    1 Solomon   Sat.     5 Bank Herbaugh Kenny 

Sat.     7 Herbaugh  Kenny Sun.    6 Solomon Douglas  

Sun.    8    Sat.   12 Toulze Dennett Berube 

Sat.   14 Dennett Douglas  Sun.  13    

Sun.  15 Cave   Sat.   19 Herbaugh Douglas Bowers 

Sat.   21 Toulze Herbaugh  Sun.  20 Cave  Ransom 

Sun.  22 Solomon  Ransom Sat.   26 Kiser  Ciarolla 

Sat.   28 Kiser   Sun.  27 Solomon Owens  

Sun.  29 Berube  Ciarolla MemDay    

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

PETALUMA ADOBE    2-hour tours: Saturday and Sunday, 1 to 3 p.m. 
APRIL MAY JUNE 

Date Docent Date Docent Date Docent 

Sun.    1 Southwick Sat.     5 Schultz Sat.     2 Schultz 

Sat.     7 Tatro Sun.    6 Lytle Sun.    3 Southwick 

Sun.    8 Baldwin Sat.   12 Tatro Sat.     9 Tatro 

Sat.   14 Lytle Sun.  13 Tatro Sun.  10 Schultz 

Sun.  15  Sat.   19 Tatro Sat.   16 Lytle 

Sat.   21 Schultz Sun.  20 Southwick Sun.  17  

Sun.  22 Schultz Sat.   26 Schultz Sat.   23  

Sat.   28  Sun.  27 Tatro Sun.  24  

Sun.  29  MemDay Oneto Sat.   30  
 

 
 
 
 

JUNE 
Date Hotel Hotel Kitchen 

Sat.     2 Herbaugh   

Sun.    3    

Sat.     9 Dennett Solomon Berube 

Sun.  10 Cave   

Sat.   16 Herbaugh Toulze  

Sun.  17    

Sat.   23 Kiser  Ciarolla 

Sun.  24 Solomon  Ransom 

Sat.   30 Owens  Kenny 

 


